
           

REP MAP    05-28-24

21    HDM 30    TW Sales 35    PHX Sales 37    Matt Brown 40 Shaffer & Co.
44    Lloyd Bellinger 55    Conntact II 78    Enders 85    AST 86    R Walkem 87    Pro-Rep
90    Shimp Sales 93 Cherry Sales        94 Westside Agencies LP



REP# ID# Territory Name WORK Cell Phone: EMAIL Rep Group Name

21 21 EL PASO, TX Johnny Martinez (915)‐491‐7973 jmartinez@heavydutymarketing.com Heavy Duty Marketing

21 3 HOUSTON, TX, S. LA Stephen Grace (281) 257-0103 (972)‐679‐2590 sgrace@heavydutymarketing.com Heavy Duty Marketing

21 22 DALLAS/Fort Worth Chris Weagel (972) 510-8444 cweagel@heavydutymarketing.com Heavy Duty Marketing

21 6 AR, OK Mark Miller (918) 296-5008 (918) 625‐9182 mmiller@heavydutymarketing.com Heavy Duty Marketing

21 25 W. TX & HOBBS, NM Paul Kent (405)-517-1551 PKENT@HEAVYDUTYMARKETING.COM Heavy Duty Marketing

21 26 KS, NE, Council Bluffs‐IA Matt Bremser (402)-972-2452 MBREMSER@HEAVYDUTYMARKETING.COM Heavy Duty Marketing

21 23 MO and Iowa Quinton Tubbert (913) 368-3131 qtubbert@heavydutymarketing.com Heavy Duty Marketing
21 19 E TX Brent Abernathy (903) 736-9898 babernathy@heavydutymarketing.com Heavy Duty Marketing

30 2 MI, N. IN and N. OH Jack Wolan (810)‐623‐0783 (810)‐623‐0783 jwolan@sbcglobal.net T‐W Sales

30 3 IN, S. OH and KY Dan Turner (419)‐566‐1450 (419)‐566‐1450 danddc1298@aol.com T‐W Sales
30 4 OH Peter Maraldo 440-477-9045 PETERMARALDO521@GMAIL.COM T‐W Sales

35 1 CA, NV & AZ Goran Nedeljkovic 623-444-5405 goran@phxsalesand marketing.com PHX Sales & Marketing
35 2 Orange County, San Bernardino Country, and Riverside CountryBrandon Hansen (801) 845-6612 brandon@phxsalesandmarketing.com PHX Sales & Marketing

37 1

VA (North of I66), 

PA‐Baltimore and West, Was Matt Brown (717) 626-5376 (717) 989‐2785 matt.mbhd@hotmail.com Matt Brown Heavy Duty
37 7 VA & W. VA Mark Hall (540) 526-6231 markhall@mbhd@.com Matt Brown Heavy Duty

37 8 E. PA, NJ, MD Tim Cisco (410) 913-9989 timcisco@mbhd@.com Matt Brown Heavy Duty
37 10 W. PA and W. NY Matt Cole 302-993-6819 mattcole@mbhdsales.com Matt Brown Heavy Duty

40 1 N. CA & N. NV Phil Shaffer 925-673-9400 (925) 787-1140 p.shaffer@shafferinc.net Shaffer & Company, Inc.

44 1 CO, NM (excluding Hobbs, NM) MT, WYLloyd Bellinger (303) 682-5069 (303) 589‐0044 lgbsales@gmail.com Bellinger and Associates

44 8 UT & W MT Dave Motzkus (385)-335-4284 DAVE.MOTZKUS@GMAIL.COM Bellinger and Associates
44 7 CO, NM (excluding Hobbs, NM) MT, WYTravis Fletcher (303)-717-3722 Tsfsales@gmail.com Bellinger and Associates

55 1 CT, MA, VT, ME, RI, NH, NYC, & Long IsLisa Boyle (860) 236-8408 (860) 306‐9667 l.boyle@snet.net Conntac II, Inc

78 6 OR, ID Reed Miller (360) 750-4889 (503) 799‐2702 rmiller@teamenders.com Enders & Associates

78 17 WA & ALASKA Logan Mayer (253) 802-2336 lmayer@teamenders.com Enders & Associates
78 15 Eastern Washington Rob Orndorff (509) 954-4405 rorndorff@teamenders.com Enders & Associates

85 1 FL  East of HWY 27  Hank Meira (772) 286-8122 (813) 382‐9287 enrique_meira@hotmail.com A.S.T.   
85 8 W FL (W of HWY 27) and Puerto RicoMichael Hooks (727) 366-3448 (727)‐366‐3448 michael@astrep.com A.S.T.   

86 1 CANADA MB, ON Ron Walkem (519) 853-9210 (416) 407‐0283 walkem@sympatico.ca R. Walkem Marketing

86 3 SK, MB and Western ON Jim Pirie (204)-914-4194 JIM_PIRIE@OUTLOOK.COM R. Walkem Marketing
87 1 CANADA QUEBEC Casey Norton (450) 458-0490 (514)‐293‐3319 prorep@vidoetron.ca Pro‐Rep Sales

90 2 WI Bob Shimp (715) 381-5480 (612) 812‐7559 bob.shimp@shimpsales.com William Shimp Sales, Inc.

90 3 IL Bill Shimp, Jr. (815) 788-8469 (847) 867‐4880 bill.shimp@shimpsales.com William Shimp Sales, Inc.
90 5 ND, SD, MN Chad Smith (651) 272-6151 Chad.smith@shimpsales.com William Shimp Sales, Inc.

93 1 SC and Southern GA Chris Cherry 706-884-4504 706-333-4504 CHRIS@CHERRYSALES.NET Cherry Sales Assoc.

93 3 Northern GA and Ashville NC Tim Cherry 706-884-4504 706-333-4505 TIM@CHERRYSALES.NET Cherry Sales Assoc.

93 4 TN,SC,GA Wayne Driggers 1-912-667-2099 WAYNE@CHERRYSALES.NET Cherry Sales Assoc.

93 11 MS,TN,AR Zack Kane ZACK@CHERRYSALES.NET Cherry Sales Assoc.

93 12 NC Sean Etzel (912)484-0561 SEAN@CHERRYSALES.NET Cherry Sales Assoc.

93 10 AL, CENTRAL TN Donald McKay (205) 712‐6550 dmckay@centurytel.net Cherry Sales Assoc.

94 1 AB Cam Penner 780-263-1314 CAMRPENNER@GMAIL.COM WESTSIDE AGENCIES LP

94 2 BC Vince Fonteyne 780-264-2588 VINCE.FONTEYNE@GMAIL.COM WESTSIDE AGENCIES LP

90    Shimp Sales 93 Cherry Sales        94 Westside Agencies LP
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